
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

St.Nr. 

46 

74 

13 

20 

570 

232 

189 

24 

471 

99 

54 

94 

61 

83 

7 

87 

25 

18 

36 

86 

550 

60 

114 

97 

187 

887 

666 

206 

88 

312 

76 

384 

Vorname/Name 

Max Banholzer 

Bernhard Hitzenberger 

Maximilian Kofler 

Markus Larcher 

Toni Trusch 

Alexander Köckritz 

Till Goldenstein 

Daniel Dechent 

Nick Seeger 

Ruurd Roozendaal van 

Sebastian Dechent 

Loris Dickau 

Laura Höllbacher 

Steffen Hiemer 

Joshua Das 

Tim Schön 

Jan Simon ter Heide 

Tobias Hiemer 

Tobias Gattermaier 

Andreas Roller 

Holger Salmen 

Alexander Vogt 

Marcel Kutsche 

Julia Prestel 

Florian Wimmer 

Tim Crhak 

Marius Bartusch 

Fabian Gerbig 

Denis Chadrysiak 

Kevin Raiwet 

Andreas Sailer 

Nicky Vandekerckhove 

Nat. 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

BEL 

Klasse 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 G 

N2 

N2 G 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 G 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 G 

N2 G 

N2 

N2 

N2 G 

N2 

N2 G 

N2 

N2 G 

Fahrzeug 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Beste Zeit. 

1:00.615 

1:00.835 

1:01.276 

1:01.291 

1:01.459 

1:01.659 

1:01.739 

1:01.848 

1:02.017 

1:02.098 

1:02.168 

1:02.286 

1:02.301 

1:02.340 

1:02.396 

1:02.411 

1:02.589 

1:02.873 

1:03.126 

1:03.186 

1:03.259 

1:03.272 

1:03.413 

1:03.540 

1:04.043 

1:04.087 

1:04.244 

1:04.649 

1:04.746 

1:05.634 

1:06.038 

1:10.450 

Diff. 

0.220 

0.661 

0.676 

0.844 

1.044 

1.124 

1.233 

1.402 

1.483 

1.553 

1.671 

1.686 

1.725 

1.781 

1.796 

1.974 

2.258 

2.511 

2.571 

2.644 

2.657 

2.798 

2.925 

3.428 

3.472 

3.629 

4.034 

4.131 

5.019 

5.423 

9.835 

In Runde 

7 

4 

7 

8 

17 

7 

15 

12 

10 

10 

9 

16 

15 

14 

11 

13 

13 

12 

9 

8 

9 

13 

9 

14 

8 

13 

17 

11 

11 

17 

7 

14 

Beste Geschw. 

68,300 

68,053 

67,563 

67,547 

67,362 

67,143 

67,056 

66,938 

66,756 

66,669 

66,594 

66,468 

66,452 

66,410 

66,350 

66,334 

66,146 

65,847 

65,583 

65,521 

65,445 

65,432 

65,286 

65,156 

64,644 

64,600 

64,442 

64,038 

63,942 

63,077 

62,691 

58,765 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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SuoerMoto DM St. Wendel 

N2 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation started at 17:06:04 

St. Wendel 1,150 Km 
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